The CIGNA Dental Difference DPPO Dentist Nomination Form



If you would like your dentist to join the CIGNA Dental PPO (DPPO¹) network, we encourage you to speak with him/her about us. For more information about CIGNA Dental, please have your dentist call us at 1.800.CIGNA24 (1.800.244.6224).

TO BE COMPLETED BY EMPLOYEE

Name:	
Employer:	
BE COMPLETED BY DENTIST	
Name:	
Street Address:	
City:	
Telephone:	
Email Address:	
Specialty:	
# of Dentists (FT):	(PT):
# of Hygienists (FT):	(PT):

Please return to:

CIGNA Dental – Provider Service Unit 4616 U.S. Highway 75 South Denison, TX 75020

Note: CIGNA contacts all nominated dentists in an effort to recruit them into the network. However, we cannot guarantee that they will join the network.

"CIGNA" and the "Tree of Life" logo are registered service marks, and "CIGNA Dental" is a service mark of CIGNA Intellectual Property, Inc., licensed for use by CIGNA Corporation and its operating subsidiaries. All products and services are provided by such operating subsidiaries, including Connecticut General Life Insurance Company (CGLIC), CIGNA Health and Life Insurance Company (CHLIC), CIGNA HealthCare of Connecticut, Inc., and CIGNA Dental Health, Inc. (CDHI) and its subsidiaries, and not by CIGNA Corporation. CIGNA insured Dental products are underwritten or administered by CGLIC or CHLIC with network management services provided by CDHI and certain of its operating subsidiaries. In Texas, the insured Dental product is referred to as the CIGNA Dental Choice Plan. In Arizona and Louisiana, the Dental PPO product is known as the CG Dental PPO.